
 408 
 230 
 115 

 11
5 

 115 

 M14 x25 n.4+n.4  17
5 

 89
 

 96
 

 68,6 in 3 SIDE 

 M10x16 n.4 in 3 SIDE 

 175 
 104 

INPUT SHAFT DIN9611
1"3/8Z6

OUTPUT SHAFT DIN9611
1"3/8Z6

OIL FILLING BREATHER PLUG

OIL LEVEL PLUG

OIL DRAIN PLUG

PROPIETA' RISERVATA AI TERMINI DI LEGGE 04/02/2016 gardini

WG70UB1,50WWWC6
1:3

WG70#1
WG70

ratio   transmission input   RPM input    rotation input   power   HP input   torque  N . M output   torque   N .M

description
group application
customer  code customer scaledate oil   quantity

description   code
designer

internal  code
CCW  counterCW1: 1,50 540 82 60 1070 710

A3

input  power  KW

weight  KG
27
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